
 

Academic Calendar for CDP Programs under CCPTR: - 2024 

Jan – June/Dec 2024 
Sl. 
No. Details Tentative Dates Day 

1. 
Opening of Portal for Enrollment with fees payment -Winter 

Session (January, 2024) 
03.01.2024 Wednesday 

2. 
Closing of Portal for Enrollment with fees payment – 

Winter Session (January2024) 
15.01.2024 Monday 

3. Portal opens for CA 1/PA 1 marks 26.02.2024 Monday 

4. Portal closes for CA 1/PA 1 marks 28.02.2024 Wednesday 

5. Portal opens for CA 2/PA 2 marks 27.04.2024 Saturday 

6. Portal closes for CA 2/PA 2 marks 30.04.2024 Tuesday 

7. Portal opens for CA 3/PA 3 marks 20.06.2024 Thursday 

8. Portal closes for CA 3/PA 3 marks 22.06.2024 Saturday 

9. Mid/End Course Assessment(June 2024) fees payment 03.06.2024 
to 

10.06.2024 

Monday to 
Monday 

10.  
Window for Mid/End Course Assessment(June 2024) 

24.06.2024 

to 
29.06.2024 

 

Monday to 

Saturday 

11. 
Opening of Portal for Enrollment – Summer Session with fees 

payment (July,2024) 
05.07.2024 Friday 

Calendar: - July – Dec 2024 

12. 
Closing of Portal for Enrollment – Summer Session with fees 

payment (July,2024) 
16.07.2024 Tuesday 

13. 
Portal opens for CA1, CA 4/PA 1, PA 4 marks 28.08.2024 Wednesday 

14. 
Portal closes for CA1, CA 4/PA 1, PA 4 marks 30.08.2024 Friday 

15. Portal opens for CA2, CA 5/PA 2, PA 5 marks 28.10.2024 Monday 

16. Portal closes for CA2, CA 5/PA 2, PA 5 marks 30.10.2024 Wednesday 

17. Portal opens for CA3, CA 6/PA 3, PA 6 marks 18.12.2024 Wednesday 

18. Portal closes for CA3, CA 6/PA 3, PA 6 marks 20.12.2024 Friday 

19. 
 

Mid/End Course Assessment (December, 2024) fees payment 
02.12.2024 

to 
10.12.2024 

 

Monday to Tuesday 

20. 
Window for Mid/End Course Assessment 

(December, 2024) 

23.12.2024 
to 

31.12.2024 

Monday 

to 

Tuesday 

21. 
Opening of Portal for Enrollment – Summer Session 

(January, 2025) 

 
03.01.2025 Friday 

22. 
Closing of Portal for Enrollment – Winter Session (January,2025) 

15.01.2025 Wednesday 

NB: -Any alternation will be notified accordingly. All are requested to strictly follow the notification of the 

examination section/ERP of MAKAUT, WB as well as CCPTR website: - ccptr.makautwb.net 
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